Anhui Sine
Anhui Sine New Energy Co.,Ltd
Address：No. 1 Hudong Road,Hefei Zhongmeng Electronic
& Information Park, Feixi,Hefei, Anhui, China
Tel：0551-62865636 Email: info@sine-energy.com
Date:2020.11 Doc No:SN-M-0001 Ver.A 1
Installation Guide for Module
Purpose of this guide

(Vmp) [V]
Short Circuit
Current
(Isc) [A]
Tolerance
± 5%
Maximu
m Power
Current
(Imp) [A]
Maximu
m Over
Current
Protectio
n [A]
SNM460-144M Mono crystalline 144 460 50.25 42.67 11.41 10.78 20 A
SNM455-144M Mono crystalline 144 455 50.10 42.41 11.37 10.73 20 A
SNM450-144M Mono crystalline 144 450 49.83 42.10 11.34 10.69 20 A
SNM445-144M Mono crystalline 144 445 49.55 41.75 11.31 10.66 20 A
SNM440-144M Mono crystalline 144 440 49.25 41.40 11.28 10.63 20 A
SNM435-144M Mono crystalline 144 435 48.99 41.08 11.25 10.59 20 A
SNM430-144M Mono crystalline 144 430 48.69 40.72 11.22 10.56 20 A
SNM425-144M Mono crystalline 144 425 48.39 40.36 11.18 10.53 20 A
SNM420-144M Mono crystalline 144 420 48.11 40.01 11.15 10.50 20 A
SNM380-120M Mono crystalline 120 380 41.70 34.50 11.56 11.02 20 A
SNM375-120M Mono crystalline 120 375 41.50 34.30 11.48 10.93 20 A
SNM370-120M Mono crystalline 120 370 41.30 34.10 11.37 10.86 20 A
SNM365-120M Mono crystalline 120 365 41.10 33.90 11.28 10.77 20 A
SNM360-120M Mono crystalline 120 360 40.90 33.70 11.20 10.69 20 A
SNM355-120M Mono crystalline 120 355 40.70 33.50 11.10 10.60 20 A
SNM350-120M Mono crystalline 120 350 40.50 33.30 11.02 10.52 20 A
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS UNDER STC CONDITION
Model Type
Module
Technology

(Vmp) [V]
Short Circuit
Current
(Isc) [A]
Tolerance
± 5%
Maximu
m Power
Current
(Imp) [A]
Maximu
m Over
Current
Protectio
n [A]
SN550-144M Mono crystalline 144 550 49.83 41.33 13.79 13.30 20 A
SN545-144M Mono crystalline 144 545 49.68 41.18 13.71 13.24 20 A
SN540-144M Mono crystalline 144 540 49.53 41.03 13.63 13.17 20 A
SN535-144M Mono crystalline 144 535 49.38 40.88 13.54 13.10 20 A
SN530-144M Mono crystalline 144 530 49.23 40.73 13.46 13.02 20 A
SN525-144M Mono crystalline 144 525 49.08 40.58 13.39 12.95 20 A
SN520-144M Mono crystalline 144 520 48.95 40.43 13.35 12.86 20 A
Sin
e E
ne
rg

e E
ne
rg
y
Sin
e E
ne
rg
y
Anhui Sine
Anhui Sine New Energy Co.,Ltd
Address：No. 1 Hudong Road,Hefei Zhongmeng Electronic
& Information Park, Feixi,Hefei, Anhui, China
Tel：0551-62865636 Email: info@sine-energy.com
Date:2020.11 Doc No:SN-M-0001 Ver.A 10
SN515-144M Mono crystalline 144 515 48.81 40.33 13.30 12.77 20 A
SN455-120M Mono crystalline 120 455 41.32 34.42 13.75 13.22 20 A
SN450-120M Mono crystalline 120 450 41.25 34.21 13.62 13.16 20 A
SN445-120M Mono crystalline 120 445 41.10 34.06 13.52 13.07 20 A
SN440-120M Mono crystalline 120 440 40.95 33.91 13.41 12.98 20 A
SN435-120M Mono crystalline 120 435 40.82 33.85 13.31 12.85 20 A
SN430-120M Mono crystalline 120 430 40.70 33.86 13.20 12.70 20 A
SN500-132M Mono crystalline 132 500 45.41 38.11 13.58 13.12 20 A
SN495-132M Mono crystalline 132 495 45.28 37.95 13.47 13.04 20 A
SN490-132M Mono crystalline 132 490 45.13 37.89 13.36 12.93 20 A
SN485-132M Mono crystalline 132 485 45.02 37.77 13.25 12.84 20 A
SN480-132M Mono crystalline 132 480 44.91 37.65 13.16 12.75 20 A
SN475-132M Mono crystalline 132 475 44.80 37.52 13.07 12.66 20 A
SN410-108M Mono crystalline 108 410 37.16 31.01 13.67 13.22 20 A
SN405-108M Mono crystalline 108 405 37.12 30.98 13.60 13.07 20 A
SN400-108M Mono crystalline 108 400 37.08 30.92 13.53 12.94 20 A
SN395-108M Mono crystalline 108 395 37.04 30.86 13.47 12.80 20 A
SN390-108M Mono crystalline 108 390 37.00 30.80 13.41 12.66 20 A
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS UNDER STC CONDITION
Model Type
Module
Technology

(Vmp) [V]
Short Circuit
Current
(Isc) [A]
Tolerance
± 5%
Maximu
m Power
Current
(Imp) [A]
Maximu
m Over
Current
Protectio
n [A]
SN260-60P Poly crystalline 60 260 38.06 30.80 9.08 8.44 20 A
SN265-60P Poly crystalline 60 265 38.18 31.03 9.12 8.54 20 A
SN270-60P Poly crystalline 60 270 38.30 31.29 9.16 8.63 20 A
SN275-60P Poly crystalline 60 275 38.46 31.54 9.22 8.72 20 A
SN280-60P Poly crystalline 60 280 38.85 31.88 9.33 8.78 20 A
SN285-60P Poly crystalline 60 285 39.01 31.96 9.44 8.92 20 A
SN290-60P Poly crystalline 60 290 39.20 32.20 9.54 9.01 20 A
SN295-60P Poly crystalline 60 295 39.36 32.49 9.62 9.08 20 A
SN300-60P Poly crystalline 60 300 39.48 32.75 9.71 9.16 20 A
SN310-72P Poly crystalline 72 310 45.51 37.35 8.97 8.30 20 A
SN315-72P Poly crystalline 72 315 45.69 37.62 8.99 8.38 20 A
SN320-72P Poly crystalline 72 320 45.86 37.81 9.02 8.46 20 A
Sin
e E
ne
rg

e E
ne
rg
y
Sin
e E
ne
rg
y
Anhui Sine
Anhui Sine New Energy Co.,Ltd
Address：No. 1 Hudong Road,Hefei Zhongmeng Electronic
& Information Park, Feixi,Hefei, Anhui, China
Tel：0551-62865636 Email: info@sine-energy.com
Date:2020.11 Doc No:SN-M-0001 Ver.A 11
SN325-72P Poly crystalline 72 325 46.04 38.06 9.05 8.54 20 A
SN330-72P Poly crystalline 72 330 46.36 38.33 9.10 8.61 20 A
SN335-72P Poly crystalline 72 335 46.43 38.62 9.19 8.68 20 A
SN340-72P Poly crystalline 72 340 46.73 38.91 9.26 8.74 20 A
SN345-72P Poly crystalline 72 345 46.98 39.18 9.32 8.81 20 A
SN350-72P Poly crystalline 72 350 47.23 39.45 9.38 8.87 20 A
SN355-72P Poly crystalline 72 355 47.38 39.75 9.42 8.93 20 A
SN360-72P Poly crystalline 72 360 47.53 39.96 9.49 9.01 20 A
SN365-72P Poly crystalline 72 365 47.68 40.15 9.53 9.09 20 A
MODULE SPECIFICATIONS UNDER STC CONDITION
Model Type
Module
Technology

(Vmp) [V]
Short Circuit
Current
(Isc) [A]
Tolerance
± 5%
Maximu
m Power
Current
(Imp) [A]
Maximu
m Over
Current
Protectio
n [A]
SNN420-144M Mono crystalline 144 420 49.91 41.02 10.68 10.24 20 A
SNN415-144M Mono crystalline 144 415 49.76 40.84 10.60 10.16 20 A
SNN410-144M Mono crystalline 144 410 49.68 40.52 10.53 10.12 20 A
SNN405-144M Mono crystalline 144 405 49.58 40.29 10.49 10.06 20 A
SNN400-144M Mono crystalline 144 400 49.39 40.07 10.42 9.99 20 A
SNN395-144M Mono crystalline 144 395 49.18 39.86 10.38 9.91 20 A
SNN390-144M Mono crystalline 144 390 49.04 39.67 10.34 9.83 20 A
SNN385-144M Mono crystalline 144 385 48.92 39.49 10.30 9.75 20 A
SNN380-144M Mono crystalline 144 380 48.80 39.30 10.26 9.67 20 A
SNN375-144M Mono crystalline 144 375 48.68 39.10 10.22 9.59 20 A
SNN350-120M Mono crystalline 120 350 41.32 35.32 10.36 9.91 20 A
SNN345-120M Mono crystalline 120 345 41.25 34.92 10.32 9.88 20 A
SNN340-120M Mono crystalline 120 340 40.98 34.52 10.28 9.85 20 A
SNN335-120M Mono crystalline 120 335 40.71 34.16 10.24 9.81 20 A
SNN330-120M Mono crystalline 120 330 40.44 33.80 10.20 9.76 20 A
SNN325-120M Mono crystalline 120 325 40.13 33.62 10.16 9.67 20 A
SNN320-120M Mono crystalline 120 320 40.02 33.40 10.12 9.58 20 A
SNN315-120M Mono crystalline 120 315 39.90 33.19 10.08 9.49 20 A
Sin
e E
ne
rg